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User Email
(312) 404-4555
(310) 872-0536
(215) 298-4747
972-50-4613026
(847) 769-0859
(646) 258-7618
(248) 506-2130
(914) 844-6120

)

)

)

markachler@gmail.com
sbenor.huc@gmail.com
marc(@jewishportland.org
efrathr@clalit.org.il
zeleff@gratz.edu
jeff.feig@gmail.com
Findlingda@gmail.com
maital.friedman@gmail.com
(416) 780-8000
(206) 200-3402

mjh@timberlineq.com
kubrickfan@gmail.com
shirakoch@gmail.com
(617) 270-1101
972-50-6232847
(917) 868-5112
(917) 214-8935
(312) 443-8404
(510) 798-6760
(416) 822-9725
(718) 536-4765

)

)

)

)

hallie@sharkandminnow.com
Avichai_Levit@hotmail.com
Eyallevit@gmail.com
samaraminkin@me.com
Rich]Rice@gmail.com
wendy@rosovconsulting.com
rrubin@dwpv.com
justin.rosen86@gmail.com
(313) 618-2024
(347) 517-8463
(612) 369-0476
(561) 212-9559

Yonit@sgdetroit.com
jerichozvincent@gmail.com
witkin.ari@gmail.com

ezboca@gmail.com

Program Name

Wexner Heritage Program

Class Name
Chicago 11-99

Wexner Graduate Fellowship/IClass 11

Wexner Heritage Program

Wexner Israel Fellowship

Fortland 21
Class 18

Wexner Graduate Fellowship/| Class 22

Wexner Heritage Program

Wexner Heritage Program

New York 16
Detroit 17

Wexner Graduate Fellowship/| Class 23

Wexner Heritage Program
Wexner Heritage Program
Wexner Field Fellowship

Wexner Heritage Program
Wexner Israel Fellowship
Wexner Heritage Program
Wexner Heritage Program

Wexner Heritage Program

Toronto 1
Seattle 12

Class 1
Cleveland 22
Class 15

New York RSJ 16
Atlanta 18
Chicago 2

Wexner Graduate Fellowship/| Class 6

Wexner Heritage Program

Toronto 2

Wexner Graduate Fellowship/|Class 23

Wexner Heritage Program

Detroit 17

Wexner Graduate Fellowship/| Class 33
Wexner Graduate Fellowship/| Class 2

Wexner Heritage Program

Boca Raton 07
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Jericho Vincent Ari Witkin Etta Zimmerman
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